
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 359

TOOL STORAGE VAULTSMade to last These products are money well spent!

TUFFSTOR CABINETS

Cabinet style security boxes with 
adjustable shelving. Suitable for site 
positioning and inside a vehicle. 
 
• 2mm thick heavy duty  

steel construction. 
• 5-lever deadlocks. 
• Fork lift skids fitted. 
• Finished in low-viz charcoal grey. 
• Weight 50/85/150kg.

SITEBOX VAULTS

REF 
SS2/SS

PRICE 
 £3051.49 

• Slanted working shelf in top section also acts as  
a lockable lid for the compartment behind. 

• 5-lever deadlocks ensure the sitebox is secure. 
• LED work light and 2 x 110V sockets are built-in. 
• Lifting eyes, fork pockets and castors mean the  

unit is very mobile and easy to move around site. 
• Weather resistant - rubber gaskets around the 

openings help prevent water ingress. 
• Internal dimensions Top: 1300 x 800 x 1065mm. 

Bottom: 1300 x 800 x 610mm. 
• External dimensions. (including protrusions):  

1400 x 845 x 1970mm. 
• Weight: 223kg. 
• Powder coated finish in charcoal grey RAL 7021. 
• Supplied with 3 keys.

Designed for use on site as a work station for securing 
everything from PPE to fixings and power tools.  
An extra secure area inside the upper compartment 
allows the unit to be left open, whilst still securing any 
valuables. Full width shelves give maximum storage 
capacity. This innovative new product in the answer to 
many of today's security worries on site.

STRONGBANK VAULTS

The ultimate brand of site safes. By far the strongest most robust on 
the market. Nothing compares! Manufactured using 3 and 5mm steel 
and with every vulnerable area strengthened, this unrivalled product 
will last you a lifetime and will help prevent the most determined thief. 
Use Strongbank for total piece of mind. 
 
• Keyed alike 5-lever deadlocks both sides with heavy duty Chubb style 

keys, welded security ID numbers and 6mm reinforcement. 
• Unique external and internal anti-jemmy systems and fully welded 

continuous piano hinge. 
• Strong gas struts fitted as standard - conform to industry standards. 
• Robust construction from 3mm heavy duty steel plate throughout. 
• Fork skids with fixing slots (except SB1).

 Description 
Vanbox 
Sitebox 
Sitebox 

Truckbox

External dimensions 
W x D x H mm 

1035 x 585 x 475 
1325 x 700 x 665 
1325 x 700 x 970 
2000 x 700 x 665

Internal dimensions 
W x D x H mm 

900 x 470 x 470 
1190 x 605 x 575 
1190 x 605 x 880 
1875 x 605 x 575

 REF 
SB1 
SB2 
SB3 
SB6

Weight  
kg 
60 

105 
130 
150

 PRICE 
 £754.28  

 £1249.12  
 £1623.68  
 £1934.67 

SB2

SB1

SB6

Size W x D x H m 
500 x 500 x 900 

800 x 550 x 1200 
1200 x 550 x 1500

PRICE 
 £621.98  
 £1188.98  
 £1876.25 

REF 
TUFFSC1 
TUFFSC2 
TUFFSC3

Our expert says


