



The ultimate brand of site safes. By far the strongest most robust on the market. Nothing compares! Manufactured using 3 and 5mm steel and with every vulnerable area strengthened, this unrivalled product will last you a lifetime and will help prevent the most determined thief. Use Strongbank for total piece of mind.

- Keyed alike 5-lever deadlocks both sides with heavy duty Chubb style keys, welded security ID numbers and 6mm reinforcement.
- · Unique external and internal anti-jemmy systems and fully welded
- Strong gas struts fitted as standard conform to industry standards.
- Robust construction from 3mm heavy duty steel plate throughout.
- Fork skids with fixing slots (except SB1).

REF	Description	Weight kg	External dimensions W x D x H mm	Internal dimensions W x D x H mm	PRICE
SB1	Vanbox	60	1035 x 585 x 475	900 x 470 x 470	£754.28
SB2	Sitebox	105	1325 x 700 x 665	1190 x 605 x 575	£1249.12
SB3	Sitebox	130	1325 x 700 x 970	1190 x 605 x 880	£1623.68
SB6	Truckbox	150	2000 x 700 x 665	1875 x 605 x 575	£1934.67

TUFFSTOR CABINETS

Cabinet style security boxes with adjustable shelving. Suitable for site positioning and inside a vehicle.

- 2mm thick heavy duty steel construction.
- . 5-lever deadlocks.
- · Fork lift skids fitted.
- · Finished in low-viz charcoal grey.
- Weight 50/85/150kg.







REF	Size W x D x H m	PRICE
TUFFSC1	500 x 500 x 900	£621.98
TUFFSC2	800 x 550 x 1200	£1188.98
TUFFSC3	1200 x 550 x 1500	£1876.25

SITEBOX VAULTS



Designed for use on site as a work station for securing everything from PPE to fixings and power tools. An extra secure area inside the upper compartment allows the unit to be left open, whilst still securing any valuables. Full width shelves give maximum storage capacity. This innovative new product in the answer to many of today's security worries on site.

- Slanted working shelf in top section also acts as a lockable lid for the compartment behind.
- 5-lever deadlocks ensure the sitebox is secure.
- LED work light and 2 x 110V sockets are built-in.
- · Lifting eyes, fork pockets and castors mean the unit is very mobile and easy to move around site.
- Weather resistant rubber gaskets around the openings help prevent water ingress.
- Internal dimensions Top: 1300 x 800 x 1065mm. Bottom: 1300 x 800 x 610mm.
- External dimensions. (including protrusions): 1400 x 845 x 1970mm.
- · Weight: 223kg.
- · Powder coated finish in charcoal grey RAL 7021.
- · Supplied with 3 keys.

REF	PRICE
SS2/SS	£3051.49